
5000 6000 7000 8000 9000
Wavelength (Å)

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
No

rm
al

ize
d 

flu
x 

(1
0

4 )
F07N182

Template cINN MAP

Teff (K) 3705 (M1.0) 3981 (K7.4)

log(g/cm s 2) 4.60 4.24
AV (mag) 1.80 2.68

rveil 0.32 0.17

MUSE spectrum
Template fitting (RMSE=1.48 x 10 5)
cINN Settl (RMSE=1.81 x 10 5)


